

Batish Chandra

Khatang + Kambila + Kelpura 10/2601cmf

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

11/22/44 H.D.B.

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Amal

DIVISION

Sens

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

881

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —					
Rambigha to					
MMHSY (NDB) (A.W.S.E.H).					
Agency —					
At — New colony Pakari Ara.					
DIST — Bhojpur.					
Agreement No —					
Date of Start —					
Date of Completion —					
Date of measurement —					
(1) PIV & Fixing of working					
Bench mark / Reference Pillar					
do - do -					
Bench mark Pillar					Ol No.
(2) PIV & Fixing of working					
Bench mark / Reference Pillar					
do - do -					
Reference Pillar					Ol No.
(3) Clearing & grubbing Road					
Land including uprooting					
and vegetation etc.					
2 x 4 x 30.0 x 3.50					= 840.0
2 x 4 x 30.0 x 3.50					= 840.0

Continuation

Abstract ab COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) PIV and Fixing ab working					
Benchmark	Pillar 01	Nos	Per		
Km do do -					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No. -	01	-	01 Nos		
@ ₹ 4540.68 / No				₹	4541.0
(21) PIV and fixing ab					
Working	Bench mark	Pillar			
01 Nos	per	Km	do do		
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No -	01	-	01 Nos		
@ ₹ 2098.66 / Nos				₹	2099.0
(312) clearing &			Grubbing		
Read Land including up -					
rooting do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No -	02	-	0.1708 Hect		
@ ₹ 75573.34 / Hect				₹	12908.0
(413) Construction ab					
Embankment with approved					
material obtained do do -					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No -	09	-	83.86 m ³		
@ ₹ 177.64 / m ³				₹	14897.0
(514) Construction ab Subgrade					
& Earthwork shoulder					
do do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No - 02	-		536.97		
Page No - 05	-		135.7		
			672.	71 m ³	
@ ₹ 264.63/m ³				₹	178019.0
6/5) Construction ab				USD	
by PIV well graded material					
do - do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 03	-		197.64 m ³		
@ ₹ 2691.64/m ³				₹	531976.0
(7/6) P.W., laying, spreading					
and Compacting Stone					
aggregates above m & m					
do - do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 04	-		68.62 m ³		
@ ₹ 3661.33/m ³				₹	251240.0
(8/16) E.W. in Excavation					
for Foundation ab					
Structure do - do					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 03	-		27.09		
Page No - 04	-		2.708		
Page No - 05	-		15.825		
			45.623 m ³		
@ ₹ 398.62/m ³				₹	18186.0
(9/12) P.V. concrete for					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Plain concrete in open					
Foundation do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	03	=	2.71		
Page No -	04	=	1.886		
Page No -	05	=	2.81		
			7.406 m ³		
@ ₹ 620	9.55	m ³		₹	45988.0
(10/18) Plv concrete for					
Plain concrete in					
open Foundation do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	06	=	2.25 m ³		
@ ₹ 6819.23	m ³			₹	15344.0
(11/19) Subsoiling, Filling					
& Placing Hys B Bar					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	06	=	106.0 Kp		
		Unit	- 10/10 M ³		
@ ₹ 74870.74	/M ³			₹	7487.0
(12/20) Plain ce in					
Sub structure do do					
R-201					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	04	=	24.70 m ³		
Page No -	09	=	2.952 m ³		
			27.652 m ³		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 7117	291 m ³	—	—	7	196806.0
(13/21) Plv	Warp	Holes	in		
bricks abutment	do-	do-			
	Qty	Wido	Tmb		
Page no	8	=	10 Nos		
@ ₹ 145	23 Nos	—	—	7	1452.0
(14/22) p.c. in	Substructure				
Complete	as per	do-do			
	Qty	Wido	Tmb		
Page no	07	=	1343 m ³		
		unit	12.86 m ³		
@ ₹ 7764	23 m ³	—	—	7	99848.0
(15/23) =	Warp				
and placing	HYSB	Bar			
reinforcement	do-do				
	Qty	Wido	Tmb		
Page no	07	=	1.41608 kg		
@ ₹ 7507	9.37 kg	—	—	7	106318.0
(16/25) Plv	and laying				
reinforced	cc in	Super			
Structure	do-do				
	Qty	Wido	Tmb		
Page no	09	=	4.50 m ³		
@ ₹ 8521.21	/m ³	—	—	7	38345.0
(17/26) Sub	plying	Full	h/ and		
Placing	HYSB	Bar	do-do		
	Qty	Wido	Tmb		
Page no	08	=	0.41 kg		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 7660 2.20/MT				7	32094.0
(18/30) Plv and laying Pce					
PIPE NP-3 For Culvert					
do - do -					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
Page No - 04		=	7.50 m		
@ ₹ 7744.38/m				7	58083.
(19/31) Plv and laying a					
Pce PIPE duct 300 mm					
do - do					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
Page No - 07		=	20.0 m		
@ ₹ 1039.18/m				7	20784.0
(20/32) DIX making ab					
Existing Structure like					
Culvert do do					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
Page No - 03		=	1.13 m ³		
@ 683.75/m ³				7	773.0
(21/32) DIX making ab					
Existing Structure like					
Culvert do do					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
Page No - 02		=	2.52 m ³		
@ ₹ 1584.69/m ³				7	3993.0
(22/32) DIX making ab Existing					
Structure like Culvert					
do do					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		

Continuation

[illegible]